13887

790 APR 23 AH II 49

VORTISTS FAM.

Vol. m9 0 Page - 7495

THIS AGREEMENT, Made and enter	pred into this 16th day of March , 19.90
hereinafter called the first and an Illaion	al Services Company of Oregon
hereinafter called the first party, and. Office	n Mortgage Company
On a stand October 25	ESSETH: - Comp vopes
On or about 55 1	989 Daniel R. Van Meter and Diana L. Van Meter
, being the owner of the following	lowing described property in Klamath
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ACTION SERVICES TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE SERVICES OF THE SERVIC
Lot 1 in Block 8 of Buone Vi	\$988.00 gagg
according to the official al	sta Addition of the City of Klamath Falls,
Clerk of Klamath County, Ore	at thereof on file in the office of the County
or a kinden country, ore	Rour.
	RETURN TO:
E STANKER STEEL	UNION MORTGAGE CO. INC.
RECOUNTRY DOM:	P. O. BOX 515929
and the state of t	DALLAS, TEXAS 75251-5929
	214/680-3134
executed and delivered to the first party owner	s certain Trust Deed
	(State whether mortgage, trust deed, contract, security agreement or otherwise)
(herein called the first party's lien) on said des	cribed property to secure the sum of \$896783, which lien was
/ Pagadada - UCLONET 11	., 19.89., in the
हुँ ि Oregon, in book/reel/volume No M89	
reception No (indicate w	hich):
§2 \—Filed on, 19.	in the office of theof
(indicate which):	regon, where it bears the fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No.
-Created by a security agreement, notice	of which was given by the filing on
of increase to the office of the	Secretary of State
a financing statement in the office of the	Secretary of State Oregon Department of Motor Vehicles where it bears tile No
	a of warm Magazza County, Oregon,
where it bears the fee/file/instrument/r	nicrofilm/reception No(indicate which)!
Reference to the document so recorded or filed lien and at all times since the date thereof has secured.	hereby is made. The first party has never sold or assigned first party's been and now is the owner and holder thereof and the debt thereby
	um of \$8746.00 to the present owner of the property above
described with interest thereon at a rate not av	ceeding1798% per annum, said loan to be secured by the said
present owner's Trust Dood	ceeding1.1.95 /c per annum, said loan to be secured by the said
State nature of lien to be given, whether	mortgage, trust deed, contract, security agreement or otherwise)
second party's lien) upon said property and to l	be repaid within not more than
To induce the second party to make the	e loan last mentioned, the first party heretafore has agreed and con-
sented to subordinate first party's said lien to	the lien about to be taken by the second party as above set forth.
NOW, THEREFORE, for value receive	d and for the purpose of inducing the second party to make the loan
atoresaid, the first party, first party's personal	representatives (or successors) and assigns, hereby covenants, con-
sents and agrees to and with the second party	second party's personal representatives (or successors) and assigns,
mar me said first party's fien on said described	I property is and shall always be subject and subordinate to the lien oresaid, and that second party's said lien in all respects shall be first,
prior and superior to that of the first party: or	ovided always, however, that if second party's said lien is not duly
filed or recorded or an appropriate financing s	statement thereon duly filed within days after the date

It is expressly understood and agreed that nothing herein contained shall be construed to change, alter or impair the first party's said lien, except as hereinabove expressly set forth.

hereof, this subordination agreement shall be null and void and of no force or effect.

In construing this subordination agreement and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be supplied to cause this agreement to apply to corporations as well as to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto executed this agreement; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors the day and year first above written.

Shannon French - Supervising Manager

をあずあね いたじ にんかんりん

Currence.

By Cataline Westendar Deputy

STATE OF OREGON,		grandin – gerenika (j. 1871). In hiji ka	_ /450
County of		(素) (
This instrument was acknowledge		LIWAKAT SEBARCAR	
This instrument was acknowledge			1 15 1 1
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
the term of the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section	i matemia kan kan baran di langa beranggan kan banggan di kanan banggan banggan banggan banggan banggan bangga Banggan kan kan panggan banggan bangga	TARGET AND	
(SEAL) A HARMAN OF THE HARMAN HARMAN CONTROL OF THE	Policy Public 1998 And Property Public	for Oregon	
carry and such and the control of the firm parti- tions of republic to the consequence fines,	그러워 하는 그는 그러지 않는 사람들 수 있었다는 그 말한 점점 하는 것 같습니다. 그 나는 학생	Grand Carlotter and the Carlot	
o matematical to per lego parametro do los partes de la parte de la parte de la parte de la parte de la parte La tanta de la terra la la companya de la parte de	t de l'égle certe de de gress deserte de tre. Carle des les desertes de l'été de des le constant de l'été de l'été de l'été de l'été de l'été de l'été de l	a de la frage de la companya della companya de la companya de la companya della c	
That's has a global as angle but a gas abbide. In the same of the	网络线线 电二流电影线 化双氯化医键医氯化合物 医牙髓 化异氯化亚亚二甲基	The State of the S	1 29
STATE OF OREGON,	er katalah jarah di kabupatèn dalah jarah	general de la companya de la company	
County of Jackson	terri (SS- de la republica de la gravia de judicio). SEL-11-1 de la judicio de la registra de la colonia.		
man of the grade acceptable service. To see	er en		
This instrument was acknowledge	d before me onMarch 10	, 1990, Бу	
Shannon French	as Supervising	3 Manager	
•	NAME OF CORPO	DRATE OFFICE OR AGENT, PARTNER, TRI	USTEE, ETC.
ofAssociates Financial Serv	ALCES	T. ETC. 2	
englike transit i di saman kanan nga merikana na ana mengalah kanan saman kanan saman kanan saman kanan saman Saman kanan saman sa	erija (j. 1944.). 1940. – Santa Barra, dari (j. 1944.). 1941. – Santa Barra, dari (j. 1944.).	TAKIDAL L'ODININGT	
(SEAL)	Notary Public	ANDAL J. SCHWINDT NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON NEXT STATES Y 20 1	
्रोती है। अस्ति के अस्ति अस्ति के अस्ति का अस्ति का <mark>र्</mark> द्धा के स्	My commission MY CC	OMMISSION EXPIRES 4-1-51	_
्रेड विकास के किया है। के किया किया के किया किया किया किया किया किया किया किया	स्ति होते सक् कार्यक्रेड हैं। यह राजा में के कि कारात		
The second of th			
	्रास्त्रीत । अस्य स्थान स्टायक वर्षा स र्वेद स्टाप्ट होता. इत्रोतिसम्बद्धिता अस्य स्टाप्ट स्टाप्ट स्टाप्ट होता.	kippo (nomina mari), mini galako Nama kana	Takan dilan
	est yage cyrac	A STATE OF THE STA	
The British with the second of the first file.	HH984 - 기미(1811 - HRP) (HRP)		or supra by and
्रात्तिक विकास विकास विकास विकास विकास के प्राप्ति है। विकास कार्या स्वासी कार्या के स्वासी के	्राया १८५० के विकास स्थाप के स्थाप के स्थाप के		to the second
	in the second of		
्रा सम्बद्धाः १६६ वर्षे १९५८ है। स्कूबर्गः स्थाप १ वर्षः प्रकृतस्य १,५५५ वर्षः स्थापः । स्थापः	a perce a deposit in the Cambridge Deposit		
		e de la companya de l	
CITE OF DIAL STORY		STATE OF OREGON,	is.
SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT	5.328	County ofKlamath	} ss
		I certify that the	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
		ment was received for 23rd day of Apr	
	The state of the s	at 11:49 o'clock A.M.,	
	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	book/reel/volume NoM	.90, o
	FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN-	page 7495 or as	
	TIES WHERE USED.)	ment/microfilm/reception Record ofMortgage	
	ar acceptant pergent particular in	of said County.	y the soli
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	ा <mark>११ ५५ । अनुवर्ष</mark> के सुद्धार हिन्दु स	Witness my hand County affixed.	d and seal o
and the second of the second o	ក្នុងការប្រជាជាក្នុងក្រុមប្រជាជាក្នុងក្រុមប្រជាជាក្នុងក្រុមប្រជាជាក្នុងក្រុមប្រជាជាក្នុងក្រុមប្រជាជាក្នុងក្រុម	Evelyn Biehn, Cou	nty Clark
endig termination of the property of the second property of the seco	del en la markina ligateani di. Sukang baranan angga	NAME NAME	TITLE
A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE		20 a 1 miles	

Fee \$13.00

1300